BOCHESTER	Roche	Rochester Hills Master		1000 Rochester Hills D Rochester Hills, MI 483((248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
HILLS	Ма				
	File Nun	nber: 2015-0183			
File ID: 2015-01	183 Тур е	: Meeting Minutes	Status:	Consent A	genda
Version: 1	Reference	: 2015-0183	Controlling Body:	City Cound Regular M	
			File Created Date :	05/04/201	5
File Name: Approval of Council Minutes - April 20, 2015			Final Action:	Final Action:	
Notes:					
Sponsors:			Enactment Date:		
Attachments: CC Min 042015.pdf			Enactment Number:		
Contact:			Hearing Date:		
Drafter:			Effective Date:		
story of Legislative Fi	le				

Text of Legislative File 2015-0183

Title

Approval of Minutes - City Council Regular Meeting - April 20, 2015

Body

Resolved, that the Minutes of a Rochester Hills City Council Regular Meeting held on April 20, 2015 be approved as presented/amended.